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Malbun 2023 FIS Para Alpine Ski
Riesenslalom 0287 (Men) 

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bavier Gaudenz
CHIEF OF RACE Hasler Pascal
REFEREE Achermann Pascal

WEATHER

CONDITIONS bewölkt
SNOW weich
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Maravic Dario
- A - Gianesini Noah
- B - John Fabio
- C - Raap Manon

Caduff Kevin
- A - Gianesini Noah
- B - John Fabio
- C - Raap Manon

COURSE Hochegg-Nachtsäss Hochegg-Nachtsäss
START 1750 m 1750 m
FINISH 1550 m 1550 m
DROP 200 m 200 m
HOMOLOGATION 13075/01/19 13075/01/19
GATES 24 24
DIRECTIONS 23 23
STARTING TIME 10.45 Uhr 11.15 Uhr

APPLIED PENALTY: 139,17      CALCULATED PENALTY: 139,17 F = 870
Number of competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 12

zeit.lizeit.liVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

26.2.2023.  /  Malbun  /  LSV ASEZ23 (0287)   /  6.3.2023. at 18:29  /  Page 1/2

Rnk St-Nr.Code Name Guide Jahrgang Land Run 1 H (Rnk) Run 2 H (Rnk) Time H Gap H Points

  Herr / Vision Impaired  

1 7 24165 Jensen Patrick Jackson Ethan 1996 AUS 38.74 (1) 39.94 (1) 1:18.68 44,52

2 10 51698 Kordic Petar Coch Marija 2005 CRO 42.64 (2) 41.73 (2) 1:24.37 5.69 110,65

3 8 29425 Luetchford James Goode Jacob 1984 GBR 44.77 (3) 46.08 (4) 1:30.85 12.17 185,97

4 9 50176 Bleiker Marc Tresch Benjamin 2002 SUI 48.73 (4) 43.22 (3) 1:31.95 13.27 198,76

  Herr / Standing  

1 16 55275 Sierro Emerick 2006 SUI 39.56 (2) 39.01 (1) 1:18.57 43,24

2 14 17133 Jas Ricardo 1993 NED 39.26 (1) 39.32 (2) 1:18.58 0.01 43,35

3 12 40536 Rotach Ueli 2002 SUI 40.70 (3) 39.71 (3) 1:20.41 1.84 64,63

4 13 50208 Gex Brandon 1992 SUI 40.77 (4) 40.40 (4) 1:21.17 2.60 73,46

5 11 15665 Mazi Remi 1988 BEL 41.77 (5) 41.93 (5) 1:23.70 5.13 102,87

6 15 35387 Fernandez Samuel 1996 CHI 57.76 (6) 43.31 (6) 1:41.07 22.50 304,76

  Herr / Sitting  

1 17 29221 Bisquertt Hudson Nicolas 1998 CHI 38.97 (2) 35.88 (1) 1:14.85 0,00

2 18 24135 Speksnijder Thijn 2000 NED 37.47 (1) 37.77 (2) 1:15.24 0.39 4,53

3 19 19232 Drahos Petr 1986 CZE 39.93 (3) 40.18 (3) 1:20.11 5.26 61,14

4 20 21527 Ackermann Rouven 1999 GER 41.08 (5) 41.35 (4) 1:22.43 7.58 88,10

5 21 44158 Gensert Leon 2004 GER 42.17 (6) 42.53 (5) 1:24.70 9.85 114,49

6 23 43949 Liska Premysl 1988 CZE 45.72 (7) 46.59 (6) 1:32.31 17.46 202,94

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

24 44170 Fend Niklas 1990 AUT

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

22 50210 Damas Christophe 2002 SUI

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records: 18
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Did Not Start: 1 0 1

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0 0 0

Did Not Finish: 0 1 1

Disqualified: 0 0 0

At Finish: 16

Technical Delegate
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Malbun 2023 FIS Para Alpine Ski
Riesenslalom 0286/0287 (Men)

Zuschlagsberechnung
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Rank St-Nr. Code Name Vorname Jahrgang Land Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 17 29221 Bisquertt Hudson Nicolas 1998 CHI 110,49 110,49 0,00

2 18 24135 Speksnijder Thijn 2000 NED 115,08 115,08 4,53

3 16 55275 Sierro Emerick 2006 SUI -,-- - -

4 14 17133 Jas Ricardo 1993 NED 267,33 - -

5 7 24165 Jensen Patrick 1996 AUS 182,38 182,38 44,52

6 19 19232 Drahos Petr 1986 CZE 164,42 164,42 61,14

7 12 40536 Rotach Ueli 2002 SUI 212,82 - -

8 13 50208 Gex Brandon 1992 SUI 229,97 - -

9 20 21527 Ackermann Rouven 1999 GER 173,41 173,41 88,10

10 11 15665 Mazi Remi 1988 BEL 191,15 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 17 29221 Bisquertt Hudson Nicolas 1998 CHI 110,49

2 18 24135 Speksnijder Thijn 2000 NED 115,08

6 19 19232 Drahos Petr 1986 CZE 164,42

9 20 21527 Ackermann Rouven 1999 GER 173,41

12 21 44158 Gensert Leon 2004 GER 180,78

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 744,18

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 745,78

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 198,29

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1291,67 / 10 129,17

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 10,00

Applied penalty 139,17

  

Technischer Delegierter


